

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 869 380"><u>C 24 No. 95 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 387 1189 425"><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 474 1495 560">Shri B.S. Koranga, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="758 566 997 604">Issue rule nisi.</p> <p data-bbox="662 611 1495 696">Issue notice to the respondents through DASTI.</p> <p data-bbox="758 703 1284 741">Steps be taken within 24 hours.</p> <p data-bbox="758 748 1380 786">Let notice be issued within two days.</p> <p data-bbox="662 792 1495 878">Matter be listed on 05.12.2022 before the assigned regular Bench</p> <p data-bbox="662 884 1495 1070">In the interregnum, further proceedings Divorce Petition No. 42 of 2022 pending before the Judge, Family Court, Kashipur, District Udham Singh Nagar shall remain stayed.</p> <p data-bbox="1013 1167 1476 1205" style="text-align: right;">(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1125 1211 1300 1249" style="text-align: right;">28.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="901 1256 1495 1283" style="text-align: right;">(Grant urgent certified copy of this order, as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="662 1290 710 1317">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--