

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 903 383">C24 No. 95/2022</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="632 468 1485 555">Mr. Vishal Singh, Advocate, i/b Mr. B.S. Koranga, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="632 584 1485 757">Mr. Rakshit Joshi, Advocate, has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent and he undertakes to file his Vakalatnama within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="632 792 1485 1010">Learned Counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of this transfer application to Mr. Rakshit Joshi, within 24 hours, who may file counter affidavit within two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="775 1046 1114 1084">List on 12.1.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="938 1211 1453 1294">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 5.12.2022</p> <p data-bbox="643 1296 663 1326">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--