

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 1026 439">C24 No.95 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="775 445 1385 481"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="775 506 1501 725">Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today. Hence, the interim order dated 28.11.2022, would remain extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 790 1493 819" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1187 840 1315 869" style="text-align: right;">11.5.2023</p> <p data-bbox="775 907 810 936">NR</p>

--	--	--	--